
20

EDUCATION & COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT 2018

WK DATE EVENT AUDIENCE VENUE
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4 Wed 21 Feb MUSIC ATAR Western Art Context Designated Works Performances Year 10-12 John Inverarity Music & Drama Centre, Hale School

5
Wed 28 Feb EChO in Schools – ReAP 1 K-6 DoE Pilbara Education Region (Video Conferencing)

Sat 3 Mar Jump, Jam, Jiggle! 2-8 Years Homegrown Festival, Gosnells

6 Thu 8 Mar Morning Symphony 1: Asher Fisch Conducts Strauss’ Alpine Symphony Year 5-12 Perth Concert Hall 

7 Wed 14 Mar Western Art Music Open Rehearsal 1:  Ode to Joy: Asher Fisch Conducts Beethoven 9 Year 6-12 Perth Concert Hall 

8 Fri 23 Mar Symphonic Soirée 1: Asher Fisch Conducts Debussy & Ravel Year 9-12 Perth Concert Hall 

9 Tues 27 Mar Harmony Music 1 Year K-12 Individual Schools

10 Thu 5 April Morning Symphony 2: Tchaikovsy’s Fourth Symphony Year 5-12 Perth Concert Hall 

Mon 16 –  
Sat 21 Apr

WASO On the Road 1 All ages Regional Touring
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1 Tues 1 May International Artist Masterclass – Gerard Brophy (composition) Y & EA Callaway Auditorium, UWA

2

Wed 9 May International Artist Masterclass – Kathryn Stott (piano) Y & EA Callaway Auditorium, UWA

Fri 11 May CONNECT Open Rehearsal 1 Open Perth Concert Hall

Fri 11 May Symphonic Soirée 2: Ravel’s Boléro & Two Pianos Year 9-12 Perth Concert Hall

3
Wed 16 May Harmony Music 2 Year K-12 Individual Schools

Thurs 17 May Harmony Music 3 Year K-12 Individual Schools

4

Wed 30 May EChO11 - Paul Rissmann K-3 John Inverarity Music & Drama Centre, Hale School

Thurs 31 May EChO11 - Paul Rissmann K-3 John Inverarity Music & Drama Centre, Hale School

Fri 1 June EChO11 - Paul Rissmann K-3 John Inverarity Music & Drama Centre, Hale School

Sat 2 June EChO11 - Paul Rissmann 0-6 years John Inverarity Music & Drama Centre, Hale School

5

Tues 5 June Big Day In! Open Rixon Theatre, Penrhos College

Wed 6 June Composition Project Final Performance Y & EA John Inverarity Music & Drama Centre, Hale School

Thur 7 June Conductor Masterclass - Benjamin Northey Educators Churchlands Concert Hall

Thurs 7 June Harmony Music 4 Year K-12 Individual Schools

Fri 8 June Primary School Concert: Carnival of the Animals Year 1-6 Perth Concert Hall

Sat 9 June Rusty Orchestra Open Perth Concert Hall

8 Fri 29 June Western Art Music Open Rehearsal 2: The Best of Bernstein Year 6-12 Perth Concert Hall

Fri 13 July CONNECT Open Rehearsal 2 Open Perth Concert Hall
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3
Tues 31 July Harmony Music 5 Year K-12 Individual Schools

Thurs 2 Aug Jazz Open Rehearsal: James Morrison Year 6-12 Perth Concert Hall

7

Wed 29 Aug International Artist Masterclass – Grace Clifford (violin) Y & EA Callaway Auditorium, UWA

Wed 29 Aug EChO in Schools 1 K-6 Individual Schools

Thurs 30 Aug EChO in Schools 2 K-6 Individual Schools

Fri 31 Aug EChO in Schools 3 K-6 Individual Schools

Fri 31 Aug Symphonic Soirée 3: WASO Plays Mozart & Dvořák Year 9-12 Perth Concert Hall

Sat 1 Sept EChO Kids’ Cushion Concerts 0-6 years Wardle Room, Perth Concert Hall

9

Tues 11 Sept EChO in Schools - ReAP 2 K-6 DoE Pilbara Education Region (Video Conferencing)

Tues 18 Sept EChO in Schools 4 K-6 Individual Schools

Wed 19 Sept EChO in Schools 5 K-6 Individual Schools

Thurs 20 Sept EChO in Schools 6 K-6 Individual Schools

Fri 21 Sept EChO Kids’ Cushion Concerts 0-6 Wardle Room, Perth Concert Hall

Sat 22 Sept EChO Kids’ Cushion Concerts 0-6 Wardle Room, Perth Concert Hall
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1 Tues 9 Oct International Artist Masterclass – Gautier Capuçon (cello) Y & EA Callaway Auditorium, UWA

2 Mon 15 –  
Fri 19 Oct

WASO on the Road 2 All ages Regional Touring

3 Wed 24 Oct EChO Kids’ Cushion Concert Kwinana 0-6 years Darius Wells Library and Resource Centre

6

Thurs 15 Nov Morning Symphony 3: Asher Fisch Conducts Dvorák’s New World Year 5-12 Perth Concert Hall

Fri 16 Nov Symphonic Soirée 4: Grieg’s Piano Concerto & Dvorák’s New Work Year 9-12 Perth Concert Hall

Fri 23 Nov Western Art Music Open Rehearsal 3:  Russian Masterworks Year 6-12 Perth Concert Hall

8
Tues 4 Dec EChO in Schools - ReAP 3 K-6 DoE Pilbara Education Region (Video Conferencing)

Thurs 6 Dec CONNECT Open Rehearsal 3 Open Perth Concert Hall

2018 Calendar

Please note: Calendar based on 2018 Term Dates published by the Department of Education and corresponding weeks.  WASO recognises that this may differ between sectors and 
individual schools. For information about all 2018 WASO concerts please visit waso.com.au/education
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